LEDVANCE Luminaires
SLIM CCT SELECTABLE MICRODISK
Application
The LEDVANCE Performance Class Slim CCT Selectable
Microdisk is a slim profile LED downlight kit with remote driver
that operates at 120Vac. The 1/2" height allows for installation
directly under joists in new and remodel construction.

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
LEDMD XR 3A / XXXX S T 9 SC3 / XX
Product Name Dimensions Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI CCT Color/Finish
LEDMD = LED Slim
MICRODISK
3R = 3" Round
4R = 4" Round
6R = 6" Round
8R = 8" Round
12R = 12" Round
3A = Generation 3A 500 = 500 Lumens
800 = 800 Lumens
1200 = 1200 Lumens
1600 = 1600 Lumens
2000 = 2000 Lumens
S = 120V T = Triac Dimming 9 = >90 SC3 = 2700/3000/
3500/4000/5000K
WH = White Finish
BL = Black Finish
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
63053 LEDMD3R3A/500ST9SC3/WH 6.5  500 77 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63059 LEDMD4R3A/800ST9SC3/BL 10 800 80 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63054 LEDMD4R3A/800ST9SC3/WH 10  800 80 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63055 LEDMD6R3A/800ST9SC3/WH 10  800 80 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63060 LEDMD6R3A/800ST9SC3/BL 10 800 80 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63056 LEDMD6R3A/1200ST9SC3/WH 14  1200 86 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63057 LEDMD8R3A/1600ST9SC3/WH 19  1600 84 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
63058 LEDMD12R3A/2000ST9SC3/WH 23  2000 87 120V Phase-cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
Photometric Information
Dimmer Compatibility
Make Leading or Trailing Edge Model
Leviton SureSlide L 6674
Lutron Maestro C-L L MACL-153M
Lutron Diva L DVCL-153P
Lutron Caseta L PD-6WCL
Legrand Radiant L RHCL453P
Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro T MAELV-600
8W 3"
16W 6" 20W 8" 27W 12"
13W 4" 13W 6"
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
Diameter
(in)
Height
(in)
3R = 3" round 4.33 0.69
4R = 4" round 5.28 0.69
6R = 6" round 7.32 0.69
8R = 8" round 9.49 0.69
12R = 12" round 13.5 0.69
33.00
40.5
17.50
41.50 17.50
17.5043.50